<u> 2</u>005/005

Q8	3	ì	6	
200 W / 1	ikiyy	/* E	***, 14	ė

	Q83169			
AN EXPLANA	FORM COVER SHEET  U.S. DEPARTMENTO COMMERCE  U.S. Pate of an d.T. adamark Office			
<b>3</b>	NISONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or cop. the reco.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Shinichi KANNA	FUJI PHOTO FILM: CO., LTD.			
Kazuyoshi MIZUTANI Tomoya SASAKI	210, Nakanuma,			
Tollidya SASAKI	Minami-Ashigara-shi Kanagawa			
	JAPAN			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? 🗆 Yes 🖾 No				
3. Naturé of conveyance:				
☐ Assignment ☐ Morger				
🗀 Security Agreement 🔲 Change of Name				
Record to Correct  Other Corrective of execution dates and first on on				
doeument Assigner's last name previously recorded on				
August 20, 2004, at Reel; 015709 and Frame:				
0322				
Execution Date: August 16, 2004	Additional manufact B. 12. (c. V. martinal) (5. 17. F. V.			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & widre is(cs) attached?  Yes  X >			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/921,962	B. Patent No.(s)			
10/521,702	Unknown			
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents invo ved			
concerning document should be mailed:	1			
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
ET O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	☐ Enclosed.			
23373	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 16, 19-4880.			
Customer Number	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge a traquired			
	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee to Daposit Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said			
	Deposit Account.			
	8. Deposit Account Number:			
	19-4880			
* ^	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by copocit : ccount)			
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and helief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a ru-copy of the				
on grant document.				
KEG.NO	May 9, 2005 32,197 Date			
Mark Boland (Reg. No.	32,197 Date			
Total number of gages including cover short - 45-km-may and the				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 5  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES				
Director of the U.S.	Patent and Trademark ()ffice			
P.O. Box 1450				
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450				

**PATENT REEL: 016567 FRAME: 0813** 



CORMECTIO NOTICE.

## UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK CIFFICE

MAY 19, 2005

PTAS

SUGHRUE MION, PLLC MARK BOLAND 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W. SUITE 800 WASHINGTON, DC 20037

> UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK (FFICE MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES DIVISION, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 08/20/2004

REEL/FRAME: 015709/0322

NUMBER OF PAGES: 2

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAIL!). DOCKET NUMBER: Q83169

ASSIGNOR:

KANNA, SHINICHI

DOC DATE: (08/19/2004

ASSIGNOR:

MIZUTANI, KAZUYOSHI

DOC DATE: (08/19/2004

ASSIGNOR:

SASAKI, TOMOYA

8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 08/19/2004

ASSIGNEE:

FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD. 210, NAKANUMA MAINAMI-ASHIGARA-SHI KANAGAWA, JAPAN

> **PATENT** REEL: 016567 FRAME: 0814

015709/0322 PAGE 2

SERIAL NUMBER: 10921962

FILING DATE: 08/20/2004

PATENT NUMBER:

ISSUE DATE:

TITLE: POSITIVE PHOTORESIST COMPOSITION AND PATTERN MAKING METHOD USING

THE SAME

DIANE RUSSELE, PARALEGAL ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

> **PATENT** REEL: 016567 FRAME: 0815

05/08/2005 13:48 FAX 202293

3 201/005

Date JUN 0 7 2005 To Examiner Jeffrey Olsen Of PTO Group Art Unit 1752 Fax 571-273-0140 From Mark Boland/Narvette Blount Subject Correction of Execution Dates and First Assignor's Last Name. Our Ref Q83169 Appin No. 10/921,962 Conf No 1067 Inventors Shinichi KANNA, et al. Pages (including cover sheet) Please call attention to problems with this transmission by return fax or telephone. Thank you.

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS COMMUNICATION IS CONFIDENTIAL, MAY BE ATTORNEY-CLIENT PRIVILEGED, AND IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE. UNAUTHORIZED USE, DISCLOSURE OR COPYING IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED AND MAY BE UNLAWFUL. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE IMMEDIATE Y

## This fax filing includes:

- 1. This cover sheet
- 2. Marked up copy of Notice of Recordation of Assignment Document 3. Copy of an executed Assignment with New PTO Form 1595

## CERTIFICATION OF FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Sir:

I hereby certify that the above identified correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to Examiner Jeffrey Olsen at the Patent and Trademark Office on May 9, 2005 at (703) 308-7124.

PATENT **REEL: 016567 FRAME: 0816** 

**RECORDED: 07/25/2005**